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CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 28271 4000 0 32271 28271 4000 0 32271 9751 1969 0 11720 9751 1969 0 11720 118335 4345 0 122680 0 0% 0%

2 8012 0 0 8012 36283 4000 0 40283 9167 3388 0 12555 18918 5357 0 24275 117180 957 0 118137 0 0% 0%

3 8048 13954 0 22002 44331 17954 0 62285 13536 0 0 13536 32454 5357 0 37811 111692 14911 0 126602 0 0% 0%

4 8011 0 0 8011 52342 17954 0 70296 6461 4073 0 10534 38915 9430 0 48345 113242 10838 0 124079 0 0% 0%

5 20041 0 0 20041 72383 17954 0 90336 9824 1027 0 10851 48739 10457 0 59196 123458 9811 0 133269 0 0% 0%

6 8018 0 0 8018 80401 17954 0 98355 10787 2522 0 13309 59526 12979 0 72505 120690 7289 0 127978 0 0% 0%

7 8102 4945 0 13047 88503 22899 0 111402 11756 1351 0 13107 71283 14330 0 85613 117035 10883 0 127918 0 0% 0%

8 11945 0 0 11945 100447 22899 0 123347 12105 1760 0 13865 83387 16090 0 99477 116875 9123 0 125998 0 0% 0%

9 8077 0 0 8077 108524 22899 0 131424 13797 0 0 13797 97184 16090 0 113274 111155 9123 0 120278 0 0% 0%

10 20182 0 0 20182 128706 22899 0 151606 11716 3127 0 14843 108900 19217 0 128117 119621 5996 0 125617 0 0% 0%

11 19981 0 0 19981 148688 22899 0 171587 13401 1504 0 14905 122301 20721 0 143022 126201 4492 0 130693 0 0% 0%

12 20198 0 0 20198 168886 22899 0 191785 11726 1094 0 12820 134027 21815 0 155842 134674 3398 0 138072 0 0% 0%

13 24200 0 0 24200 193086 22899 0 215985 14128 0 0 14128 148155 21815 0 169970 144746 3398 0 148144 0 0% 0%

14 16142 3849 0 19991 209228 26749 0 235976 14222 0 0 14222 162377 21815 0 184192 146666 7247 0 153913 0 0% 0%

15 11099 0 0 11099 220326 26749 0 247075 13667 1030 0 14697 176044 22845 0 198889 144097 6217 0 150314 0 0% 0%

16 28065 7675 0 35740 248391 34424 0 282814 14615 0 0 14615 190659 22845 0 213504 157547 13892 0 171439 0 0% 0%

17 16408 0 0 16408 264799 34424 0 299223 12911 0 0 12911 203570 22845 0 226415 161045 13892 0 174937 0 0% 0%

18 8058 11431 0 19488 272857 45854 0 318711 8927 1316 0 10243 212497 24161 0 236658 160176 24007 0 184182 0 0% 0%

19 12426 0 0 12426 285283 45854 0 331137 8801 3346 0 12147 221298 27507 0 248805 163800 20661 0 184461 0 0% 0%

20 7944 0 0 7944 293227 45854 0 339081 13182 1295 0 14477 234480 28802 0 263282 158563 19366 0 177928 0 0% 0%

21 3615 3633 0 7248 296842 49488 0 346329 12798 868 0 13666 247278 29670 0 276948 149380 22131 0 171511 0 0% 0%

22 12119 0 0 12119 308961 49488 0 358448 15297 0 0 15297 262575 29670 0 292245 146201 22131 0 168333 0 0% 0%

23 12285 7945 0 20230 321246 57433 0 378679 11178 3738 0 14916 273753 33408 0 307161 147309 26338 0 173647 0 0% 0%

24 4106 3913 0 8019 325352 61345 0 386697 10841 4103 0 14944 284594 37511 0 322105 140573 26148 0 166721 0 0% 0%

25 16151 3867 0 20018 341503 65212 0 406715 10518 4017 0 14535 295112 41528 0 336640 146207 25998 0 172205 0 0% 0%

26 0 8068 0 8068 341503 73281 0 414784 10370 3952 0 14322 305482 45480 0 350962 135836 30114 0 165951 0 0% 0%

27 16078 0 0 16078 357581 73281 0 430861 9337 5489 0 14826 314819 50969 0 365788 142577 24625 0 167202 0 0% 0%

28 4070 0 0 4070 361651 73281 0 434932 8691 5836 0 14527 323510 56805 0 380315 137956 18789 0 156745 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.02.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 99815  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 2314 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

Page 1 of 2

388500 52156 0 440656

SECL Coal Status Report for the month of February 2017 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11720 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12555 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13536 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10534 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10851 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13309 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13107 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13865 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13797 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14843 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14905 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12820 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14128 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14222 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14697 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14615 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12911 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10243 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12147 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14477 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13666 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15297 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14916 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14944 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14535 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14322 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14826 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14527 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.02.2017, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 99815  MT,  ROM High GCV Coal is 2314 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of February 2017

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio


